
Gary Palenbaum 
Executive Vice President, 
Product Management  
and Sales 
Gary.Palenbaum@tdsynnex.com 

Willa Flemate 
Senior Vice President  
of Sales 
Willa.Flemate@tdsynnex.com 
510-668-3623

Ashley Finley 
Senior Director of Sales,  
East  
Ashley.Finley@tdsynnex.com  
510-557-2921

Bret Morris 
Senior Director, Field Sales 
Appliance and Storage 
Bret.Morris@tdsynnex.com 
864-349-4409 

John Casalaspi 
Senior Director, Sales and 
Business Development 
John.Casalaspi@tdsynnex.com 
949-395-3847 

Paul Raffaeli 
Manager, Product 
Management 
Enterprise Storage 
Paul.Raffaeli@tdsynnex.com  
510-668-3766

Tyler Allison 
Senior Manager,  
Product Management  
Tyler.Allison@tdsynnex.com  
510-668-3946

Mike Morris 
Senior Manager,  
Business Development 
Mike.Morris@tdsynnex.com 
864-349-4041

Michael Serven 
Manager, Product 
Management, Storage 
Michael.Serven@tdsynnex.com 
310-952-5933 

Anthony Delgado 
Director of  
Product Management 
Anthony.Delgado@tdsynnex.com 
864-373-7797

Matthew Dyenson 
Senior Vice President, 
Product Management, 
Components and Storage  
Matthew.Dyenson@tdsynnex.com 
864-349-4211

Dennis Levenson 
Senior Director of  
Product Management  
Dennis.Levenson@tdsynnex.com 
864-349-4421

John Montgomery 
Senior Director, Americas 
John.Montgomery@tdsynnex.com 
602-380-6843

Scott Farrell 
Director,  
Supplier Management 
Scott.Farrell@tdsynnex.com  
972-839-5948

Monet Huang 
Director, Product 
Management, Storage 
Monet.Huang@tdsynnex.com  
909-576-8970

Matt Fondiller 
Senior Manager, 
Product Manager  
Matt.Fondiller@tdsynnex.com 
408-472-6891 

Bob Metz 
Manager, Business 
Development, Storage 
Bob.Metz@tdsynnex.com 
716-573-1210
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Meet The Team

Farehard Farahvashi 
Senior Manager,  
Sales - East 
Farehard.Farahvashi@tdsynnex.com 
864-349-4420 

Parrish Nishimura 
Director of  
Product Management 
Parrish.Nishimura@tdsynnex.com 
510-668-3532

Victor Pang 
Senior Manager,  
Sales - West 
Victor.Pang@tdsynnex.com  
510-668-3543

Emily Carter 
Program Manager,  
Marketing 
Emily.Carter@tdsynnex.com


